
NW DIV: BEG NE COR, RUN W 85
FT, S 110 FT, E 85 FT, N 110
FT TO POB.  BLOCK 20.

MOSS NATHANIEL M JR
354 NW WILSON STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-2068

00-00-00-11261-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/13/2015 DF 0.19 4,169 0 0 4,169

STANDARD
1

80,825
1,000
4,169
85,994
30,997
54,997

HX HB 29,997
25,000
85,994

0

85,994

0902/0001 4/28/2000 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCILLE STOCKTON

NATHANIEL MOSS JR
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2001HX Base Yr

354 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Common Wall 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,722 76.2000 85.34 146,955 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1575

BAS 52 100 52 2,441

BAS 1,523 100 1,523 71,485

FCP 312 25 78 3,661

FOP 230 30 69 3,238

2,117 1,722 80,825

BAS= W35 S24 BAS= W4 S13 E4 N13$ S13 W5 S13 E5 S4 FOP= S10
E23 N10 W23$ E23 N10 FCP= E12 N26 W12 S26$ N26 E12N18$.

BAS

35

24

13

5

13

5

4

23

10

26

12

18

BAS

4

13

4

13

FOP10

23

10

23

FCP

12

26

12

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 8,338.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 4,169


